Fire Department:
Incident Number:
Exposure Number:
Multi-Agency IC#:
Incident Date:
Dispatch Time:
Arrival Time:
Controlled Time:
Ending Time:
First-In Company:
District

Incident Type:
Mutual Aid:
Method of Alarm:
Type of Weather:
Air Temperature
Address, CSZ:
Census Tract:
Fire Haz Sev Zone:

Actions Taken 1:
Actions Taken 2:
Actions Taken 3:

#Apparatus Resp Engine:

#Apparatus Resp Trk:
#Apparatus Resp Med:
#Apparatus Resp Oth:
Fire Svs Injury:
Fire Svs Fatal:
Non~FS Injury:
Non-FS Fatal:

Property Losses:
Content Losses:
Property Value:
Contents Value:
Insurance Co:
Building Ins:
Mixed Prop Use:
Property Use:
Detector

Garden Grove Fire Department

INCIDENT REPORT

Garden Grove Fire Department
G1605026

00

Al613862

05/06/16

13:24:18

13:30:19

14:41:41

GE6

A1923

False alarm or false call, other
Automatic aid given

Telephone

0
DLAND GATE 28, 1140 W MAGIC WY

Medium

Action taken, other

R OOoOo

Vehicle parking area

G1605026




Garden Grove Fire Department

INCIDENT REPORT

G1le05026

Hazmat Rel:
Critical Inc:
Special Studies:

None

CANCELLED

GE6 CANCELLED ON

CAPT ACOSTA

*kxh Kk Kk GE6 * &k ok ok

SCENE BY AB2.




